
69 STEPHENS    I034 CENTRAL HIGH 173,256.56 76 2,280 186,115.53 78 2,386 7.42 4.67

Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp
Total for 2024:    173,256.56

11 000 1000 110 239 1050 210 43,773.45

11 000 1000 110 239 1388 210 21,431.03

11 000 1000 110 239 2780 210 21,600.69

11 331 1000 115 239 1050 210 836.52

11 000 1000 120 239 1050 414 26,574.00

11 332 1000 125 239 1050 414 3,665.76

11 000 1000 192 239 0000 213 5,000.00

11 000 1000 213 239 2780 210 679.62

11 334 1000 213 239 2780 210 7,318.46

11 335 1000 223 239 1050 414 12,804.32

11 335 1000 223 239 6000 414 7,998.08

11 000 1000 231 239 0000 213 382.44

11 000 1000 231 239 1050 210 3,298.56

11 000 1000 231 239 1388 210 1,639.56

11 000 1000 231 239 2780 210 1,627.55

11 000 1000 241 239 1050 414 1,818.36

11 000 1000 253 239 0000 213 474.96

11 000 1000 253 239 1050 210 4,158.48

11 000 1000 253 239 1388 210 2,035.92

11 000 1000 253 239 2780 210 1,930.83

11 000 1000 263 239 1050 414 2,178.48

11 000 1000 614 239 1050 000 562.50

11 000 1000 614 239 6000 000 90.00

11 000 1000 653 239 1050 000 976.99

11 000 2152 336 239 0000 000 400.00

Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp

Total for 2025:    186,115.53

11 000 1000 110 239 1050 210 75,621.68

11 000 1000 110 239 6000 210 19,854.01

11 331 1000 115 239 1050 210 836.52

11 000 1000 120 239 1050 414 25,907.50

11 332 1000 125 239 1050 414 3,104.92

11 000 1000 192 239 1050 108 5,000.00

11 334 1000 213 239 1050 210 679.62

11 334 1000 213 239 6000 210 7,694.86

11 335 1000 223 239 1050 414 24,294.80

11 000 1000 253 239 1050 108 474.96

11 000 1000 253 239 1050 210 8,697.50

11 000 1000 253 239 6000 210 1,886.17

11 000 1000 263 239 1050 414 2,346.24

11 000 1000 614 239 1050 000 60.00

11 000 2135 336 239 0000 000 9,506.75

11 000 2140 336 239 0000 000 150.00

COUNTY DISTRICT

2023-2024
% CHG IN % CHG IN

2024-2025
OCT 1, 2024OCT 1, 2023

EXPEND PER CAPCHILD CTEXPENDITURE PER CAP CHILD CTEXPENDITURES PER CAP

The calculation of the Maintenance of Effort for Special Education does not include Federal 
Funds.  This calculation is based on State and Local expenditures.
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